6"
10"
19 1/2"
14 1/2"
10"
14 1/2"
19 1/2"
29 3/16"

Submitted by:          Date:
Remarks:
ORDERING INFORMATIONACCESSORIES
Part No. Item
DHA4037722  MERV-13 Filter
FILTRATION
MERV-13 Filter
+  Designed to trap particles down
to 0.3 microns
+ 90% ASHRAE Dust Spot
+ 14” x 17.5” x 1.75”
S4022484 Comp Relay
S4029510 Filter Drier
S4034431 Impeller
S4020924 Fan Relay
S4027057 Compressor Overload
S4033032-03 Comp Run Capacitor
S4035235-02  Fan Capacitor
S4036967 Defrost Thermostat
S4022487 TransformerS4026221 Leveling Feet
S4036559 Circuit Breaker
Parts
INSTALLATION
HANG KIT